
2016 IHSA SECTIONAL -- DIXON H.S. HOST

DECATUR (Eisenhower) AM PM 5127 DIXON AM PM 5663

Liz Birch  --- Decatur 248 157 153 558 219 147 149 515 1073 Margaret Thomas   – Dixon 199 212 200 611 171 206 201 578 1189

Hannah Glasco  – Decatur 196 203 225 624 161 199 172 532 1156 Mackenzie Kavanaugh  - Dixon 243 171 181 595 154 179 171 504 1099

Alyssa Wood  --- Decatur 147 169 168 484 141 175 174 490 974 Alyssa Bonnette  – Dixon 138 200 235 573 157 203 179 539 1112

Casey Norman  --- Decatur 129 204 127 460 175 155 156 486 946 Melissa Bates   --- Dixon 163 137 160 460 183 192 236 611 1071

Sydney Barrett  –- Decatur 153 164 166 483 180 156 159 495 978 Katlyn Bay --- Dixon 221 222 190 633 193 206 160 559 1192

Janesha Curtsinger -– Decatur 0 0 0 Virginia Gray – Dixon 0 0 0

Haley King  –- Decatur 0 0 0 Annie Hantke  -- Dixon 0 0 0

Ashley Russell  – Decatur 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

 TEAM TOTAL 873 897 839 2609 876 832 810 2518 5127  TEAM TOTAL 964 942 966 2872 858 986 947 2791 5663

FREEPORT AM PM 5778 LASALLE PERU AM PM 5399

Brigitte Jacobs – Freeport 184 172 190 546 213 160 199 572 1118 Clara Ferarri  – LP 147 179 195 521 166 149 169 484 1005

Madison Wallace – Freeport 222 203 209 634 172 200 156 528 1162 Kendra Guske  – LP 182 129 221 532 167 192 174 533 1065

Megan Drake – Freeport 184 170 354 0 354 Sophie Kurtz  – LP 0 0 0

Sidney Hughes – Freeport 181 159 340 234 122 356 696 Jenna Laier  --LP 135 170 145 450 164 167 153 484 934

Montana Hughes – Freeport 187 238 248 673 256 223 211 690 1363 Gabbi McCabe  – LP 170 200 264 634 234 217 188 639 1273

Michaela Keeney – Freeport 196 196 217 190 161 568 764 Mia Orozco  – LP 185 162 198 545 203 224 150 577 1122

Bri Mcnett  – Freeport 174 174 147 147 321 Grace Filipiak  – LP 0 0 0

0 0 0 Paige Foster  – LP 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

 TEAM TOTAL 958 942 1017 2917 1005 1007 849 2861 5778  TEAM TOTAL 819 840 1023 2682 934 949 834 2717 5399

MOLINE AM PM 5691 MORRIS AM PM 4902

Lauren Boswell  – Moline 157 161 212 530 222 190 169 581 1111 Corrinne Day  – Morris 179 172 175 526 167 160 158 485 1011

Cynthia Hemm  – Moline 173 215 181 569 212 189 226 627 1196 Cadenz Fitzgerald  – Morris 154 204 211 569 221 200 167 588 1157

Emily Mack  – Moline 165 189 228 582 181 220 163 564 1146 Amy Waldron  – Morris 148 215 182 545 131 165 164 460 1005

Annie McGuire  – Moline 224 212 190 626 227 172 184 583 1209 Essence Budach  – Morris 125 170 128 423 136 160 137 433 856

Destiny Watson–Rottman  --Moline190 168 157 515 175 191 148 514 1029 Allison Kukman  – Morris 132 144 128 404 167 155 147 469 873

Erin Geyer  – Moline 0 0 0 Torri Reyes  – Morris 0 0 0

Britta McNinch  – Moline 0 0 0 Sarah Wise  – Morris 0 0 0

Nicole Roush  – Moline 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

 TEAM TOTAL 909 945 968 2822 1017 962 890 2869 5691  TEAM TOTAL 738 905 824 2467 822 840 773 2435 4902

OREGON AM PM 5369 PANA AM PM 4834

Victoria Barnhart  – Oregon 0 161 161 161 Chayli Blackwell  – Pana 175 193 223 591 185 200 212 597 1188

Alexandra Duncan  – Oregon 175 224 214 613 169 159 157 485 1098 Aubrey Puckett  – Pana 149 170 176 495 159 181 191 531 1026

Caitlyn Kaltenbrun  – Oregon 202 159 183 544 147 139 188 474 1018 Danielle Epley  – Pana 148 111 259 158 158 417

Alyson Scheidecker –Oregon 186 176 184 546 232 159 213 604 1150 Madolyn Hackler  – Pana 171 177 146 494 147 143 156 446 940

Abigail Scheidecker – Oregon 195 222 171 588 159 165 170 494 1082 Teagan Strom  – Pana 150 173 134 457 143 125 135 403 860

Emily Corbin  – @@ 175 169 188 532 180 148 328 860 Emma Dilley  – Pana 154 154 123 126 249 403

Maddy Bradfield  - Oregon 0 0 0 0 0 0

Abigail Hopkins  -  Oregon 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

 TEAM TOTAL 933 950 940 2823 887 770 889 2546 5369  TEAM TOTAL 793 824 833 2450 757 775 852 2384 4834

ROCK ISLAND AM PM 5514 SYCAMORE AM PM 5545

Lynzee Quade – Rock Isl 224 192 245 661 170 184 235 589 1250 Kendall Colness – @@ 175 149 324 156 156 160 472 796

Kaitlyn O'Brien – Rock Isl 171 148 130 449 145 225 202 572 1021 Kelly Drake  – Sycamore 191 160 192 543 211 214 189 614 1157

Dominique Holland – Rock Isl 0 0 0 Kelsey Johnston – Sycamore 200 214 255 669 145 202 177 524 1193

Caroline Hunwardsen – Rock Isl 163 246 161 570 148 204 160 512 1082 Alexis Kolberg  – Sycamore 154 215 246 615 214 174 180 568 1183

Kristina Mohr  – Rock Isl 205 154 167 526 171 203 168 542 1068 Cristen Nottingham  – Sycamore 139 139 0 139

Samantha Roberge – Rock Isl 198 193 162 553 202 180 158 540 1093 Baylee Ricker  – Sycamore 224 191 150 565 148 149 215 512 1077

Sophie Taylor  – Rock Isl 0 0 0 Morgan Jones  -  Sycamore 0 0 0

Dora Gutierrez – Rock Isl 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

 TEAM TOTAL 961 933 865 2759 836 996 923 2755 5514  TEAM TOTAL 944 929 982 2855 874 895 921 2690 5545

TAYLORVILLE AM PM 5019 UNITED TOWNSHIP AM PM 5734

Brittany Alberts  – Taylorville 189 156 183 528 202 168 171 541 1069 Josie Hartman – UT 171 166 180 517 198 198 160 556 1073

Hanna Waterman – Taylorville 152 162 190 504 204 202 206 612 1116 Autumn Reeves  – UT 151 179 178 508 182 183 183 548 1056

Sheyenne Johnson – Taylorville 120 161 160 441 192 168 175 535 976 Sky Stoutt – UT 203 190 146 539 216 223 181 620 1159

Jessica Oyler – Taylorville 0 0 0 Samantha Miner – UT 212 203 168 583 204 169 176 549 1132

Madison Wiseman – Taylorville 159 186 159 504 167 162 202 531 1035 Leah Samuelson – UT 205 228 244 677 213 196 228 637 1314

Savanna Ruppert – Taylorville 142 150 292 147 147 439 Coralyn Bell – UT 0 0 0

Hailey Hunt – Taylorville 99 99 140 145 285 384 MaKyla Penderson  – UT 0 0 0

Katie True – Taylorville 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

 TEAM TOTAL 719 807 842 2368 912 840 899 2651 5019  TEAM TOTAL 942 966 916 2824 1013 969 928 2910 5734

2917 2861 2682 2717

PLUM HOLLOW LANES

2609 2518 2872 2791

2822 2869 2467 2435

2823 2546 2450 2384

2759 2755 2855 2690

2368 2651 2824 2910



Individual # 1 AM PM 5189 Individual # 2 AM PM 5054

Sydney Gill  – Streator 195 153 178 526 209 213 200 622 1148 Lexie Pond – Ottawa 147 203 167 517 257 222 177 656 1173

Lani Cates  – Streator 147 135 192 474 170 179 156 505 979 Emma Lieser – Ottawa 164 199 151 514 140 180 193 513 1027

Kylie Taylor – Streator 179 174 177 530 149 194 166 509 1039 Lexi Lawry – Ottawa 189 168 174 531 211 146 189 546 1077

Gillian Sutton – Mendota 170 195 160 525 159 205 167 531 1056 Alexis Fuentes – Ottawa 156 134 117 407 200 158 153 511 918

Stephanie Westphal – Mendota 142 163 178 483 160 170 154 484 967 Whitney Finley – Biggsville 139 182 143 464 143 124 128 395 859

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

 TEAM TOTAL 833 820 885 2538 847 961 843 2651 5189  TEAM TOTAL 795 886 752 2433 951 830 840 2621 5054

Individual # 3 AM PM 5729 Individual # 4 AM PM 5429

Carlie Elder  – Rochelle    169 167 180 516 187 170 160 517 1033 Reagan Harold – Dekalb 158 219 140 517 187 187 166 540 1057

Katie Dummer  – Rochelle 157 215 256 628 193 151 206 550 1178 Taylor Mershon  – Dekalb 183 149 169 501 181 168 191 540 1041

Andrea Wagoner – Geneseo 214 246 194 654 151 198 200 549 1203 Heidi Nielsen  – Spring Valley 140 164 159 463 204 150 160 514 977

Rachel Clementz – Geneseo 140 180 148 468 218 184 135 537 1005 Erin Biccochi  – Spring Valley 213 169 193 575 187 200 236 623 1198

Paige Setchell  – Amboy 217 215 169 601 277 228 204 709 1310 Natalie Stocking – Spring Valley 226 179 193 598 212 157 189 558 1156

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

 TEAM TOTAL 897 1023 947 2867 1026 931 905 2862 5729  TEAM TOTAL 920 880 854 2654 971 862 942 2775 5429

Individual # 5 AM PM 5232 Individual # 6 AM PM 5894

Hailey Ator – Peru (St Bede) 184 172 158 514 173 182 153 508 1022 Sabrina Stoltz – RFK Jefferson 265 206 178 649 203 215 171 589 1238

Emma Wilke – Peru (St Bede) 171 177 202 550 183 183 198 564 1114 Lizzy Barton – Burlington Cent 171 168 183 522 193 131 154 478 1000

Maggie Smith – Peru (St Bede) 147 121 112 380 102 155 117 374 754 Elizabeth Gorgas – Riverdale 213 176 212 601 184 214 139 537 1138

Kyleigh Glazier – Sterling 211 201 217 629 246 214 126 586 1215 Natalie Koprowitz – Virden 248 159 197 604 203 258 237 698 1302

Mercy Linder – Hoopeston 177 200 210 587 184 179 177 540 1127 Savannah Terry – Mason City 220 163 219 602 206 237 171 614 1216

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

 TEAM TOTAL 890 871 899 2660 888 913 771 2572 5232  TEAM TOTAL 1117 872 989 2978 989 1055 872 2916 5894

TEAM  AND INDIVIDUAL TOTALS

2016   IHSA SECTIONAL -- DIXON H.S. HOST

INDIVIDUAL  STANDINGS
TEAM STANDINGS HIGH 6 GAME SERIES Top 5  individuals not on a qualifying team -- advance

Medal   1 Montana Hughes – Freeport 1363

Plaque          1 FREEPORT Medal   2 Leah Samuelson – UT 1314

 Top 4 advance   2 UNITED TOWNSHIP Medal   3 Paige Setchell  – Amboy 1310

3 MOLINE Medal   4 Natalie Koprowitz – Virden 1302

4 DIXON 5 Gabbi McCabe  – LP 1273

5 SYCAMORE 6 Lynzee Quade – Rock Isl 1250

6 ROCK ISLAND 7 Sabrina Stoltz – RFK Jefferson 1238

7 LASALLE PERU 8 Savannah Terry – Mason City 1216

8 OREGON 9 Kyleigh Glazier – Sterling 1215

9 DECATUR (Eisenhower) 10 Annie McGuire  – Moline 1209

10 TAYLORVILLE 11 Andrea Wagoner – Geneseo 1203

11 MORRIS 12 Erin Biccochi  – Spring Valley 1198

12 PANA 13 Cynthia Hemm  – Moline 1196

13 Individual # 6 14 Kelsey Johnston – Sycamore 1193

14 Individual # 3 15 Katlyn Bay --- Dixon 1192

15 Individual # 4 16 Margaret Thomas   – Dixon 1189

16 Individual # 5 17 Chayli Blackwell  – Pana 1188

17 Individual # 1 18 Alexis Kolberg  – Sycamore 1183

18 Individual # 2

HIGH SINGLE GAME

1 Paige Setchell  – Amboy 277

2 Sabrina Stoltz – RFK Jefferson 265

3 Gabbi McCabe  – LP 264

4 Natalie Koprowitz – Virden 258

5 Lexie Pond – Ottawa 257

6 Katie Dummer  – Rochelle 256
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7 Montana Hughes – Freeport 256

8 Kelsey Johnston – Sycamore 255

9 Liz Birch  --- Decatur 248

10 Montana Hughes – Freeport 248


